
Chicken Wings

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size   (226.8g)
1 servings per container

Amount Per Serving

Calories 440 Calories from Fat 
% Daily Value*

Total Fat 30g 46%
Saturated Fat 7g 35%
Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 220mg 73%
Sodium 1100mg 46%
Total Carbohydrate 2g 1%

Dietary Fiber 0g 0%
Sugars 0g

Protein 40g 80%

Calcium 0mg 0%
Iron 0mg 0%
Vitamin D 0mcg 0%
* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 

calorie diet.  Your daily value may be higher or 
lower depending on your calorie needs.

Calories: 2,000 2,500
Total Fat
      Sat Fat
Cholesterol
Sodium
Total Carbohydrate
      Dietary Fiber

Less than
Less than
Less than
Less than

65g
20g
300mg
2,400mg
300g
25g

80g
25g
300mg
2,400mg
375g
30g

CHICKEN WING SECTIONS, WATER, WHEAT FLOUR, MODIFIED FOOD 
STARCH, SODIUM PHOSPHATES, SALT, SEASONING (SALT, OIL OF 
GARLIC) COATED WITH : HOT SAUCE (FRESH RED RIPE PEPPERS, 
DISTILLED VINEGAR, SALT), WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, CHILI PEPPER, 
CELLULOSE GUM, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, SALT AND SPICE 
EXTRACTS. BLANCHED IN VINEGAR.  
CONTAINS: WHEAT, SOY
Net WT. 8 oz.


