

0 23700 10208 9



1 servings per container

Amount Per Serving Calories 440

Calories from Fat

% Daily Value*

0%

80%

0%

0%

Total Fat 30g	46%
Saturated Fat 7g	35%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholostorol 220mg	720/

Cholesterol 220mg73%Sodium 1100mg46%Total Carbohydrate 2g1%

Dietary Fiber 0g

Sugars 0g

Protein 40g

Calcium 0mg

Iron 0mg

Vitamin D 0mcg

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily value may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs. Calories: 2,000 2,500

Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g
Sat Fat	Less than		25g
Cholesterol	Less than		300mg
Sodium		2,400mg	2,400mg
Total Carbohydrat	е	300g	375g
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g

CHICKEN WING SECTIONS, WATER, WHEAT FLOUR, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, SOUIM PHOSPHATES, SAT, SEASONING (SAT. 101 OF GARLIC) COATED WITH - HOT SAUCE (FRESH FED RIPE FEPPERS, DISTILLEO / WATER, SOYBEAN OIL CHILI PEPPER, CELLULOSE GUM, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, SALT AND SPICE EXTRACTS, BLANCHED IN VINEGAR. CONTAINS: WHEAT, SOY

Net WT. 8 oz.